
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.90
2 4 FORSINETTI Davide 1999 ITA Derthona Nuoto 29.09
3 3 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.26
4 6 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.54
5 8 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.91
6 7 DROCCO Andrea 1999 ITA CS Roero srl 31.01
7 2 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.13
8 1 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 31.31

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:12

Serie 2
1 3 BOGGIONE Giacomo 1999 ITA CS Roero srl 30.58
2 6 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 30.69
3 2 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.81
4 4 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.04
5 8 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.12
6 5 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 33.11
7 1 DA COSTA Ayrton 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 33.38
8 7 PEREIRA Tommy 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 34.35

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:11

Serie 3
1 4 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 32.10
2 2 GOBINO Tommaso 1999 ITA CS Roero srl 33.49
3 5 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.58
4 3 CHINI BALLA Samuele 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.76
5 6 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.91
6 7 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 39.43

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:10

Serie 4
1 4 BUCCIARELLI Claudio 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.16
2 5 FATU Roberto Dacian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 36.39
3 3 PRONTERA Giuliano 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 38.89
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale

Riepilogo
1 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.90
2 FORSINETTI Davide 1999 ITA Derthona Nuoto 29.09
3 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.26
4 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.54
5 BOGGIONE Giacomo 1999 ITA CS Roero srl 30.58
6 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 30.69
7 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.81
8 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.91
9 DROCCO Andrea 1999 ITA CS Roero srl 31.01

10 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.13
11 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 31.31
12 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.04
13 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 32.10
14 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.12
15 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 33.11
16 DA COSTA Ayrton 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 33.38
17 GOBINO Tommaso 1999 ITA CS Roero srl 33.49
18 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.58
19 CHINI BALLA Samuele 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.76
20 PEREIRA Tommy 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 34.35
21 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.91
22 BUCCIARELLI Claudio 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.16
23 FATU Roberto Dacian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 36.39
24 PRONTERA Giuliano 1999 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 38.89
25 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 39.43
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